ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—3
[ ନିୟମ 12(3) ବ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ ] କମା ପରିମାଣର ରସିଦ (କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାଳୟ ନକଲ)

## ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—4 ଜଣ୍ଡ ଜଣ ଜଣ ଜଣ (୭)

## [ ନିୟମ 12 (10) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ ]

## ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର

	Gara	ଜିଲ୍ଲାର ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନିମନ୍ତେ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ।
ମୁଁ ଜିଲ୍ଲା ଓ	ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ନିମନ୍ତେ 🗥 ପ୍ରଥନଙ୍ଗା (2.0	- 3) ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀରୁ ନିମ୍ନଲିଖ୍ଡ
		Te be stage paire bases
ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀଙ୍କ ଏ	ନାମ ପ୍ରେନ୍ଦ୍ର ଦୀପ	Grad resp consessor TS
ପିତା/ପ୍ର	ଡିକ୍କ ନାମ <u>ନ୍ତି କଥ</u> <u>910</u>	
ତାଙ୍କର ଡ	ଜାକ ଚିକଣା ଅମ୍ୟ / ମୋଧ୍ୟ - ସଙ୍କୁ ଶ୍ରେଷ୍ଠ , ଓ	1171-220 apr 521-6316
on - 20	ଅଦ୍ୟୁମ (Z.C-3) ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳ	ୀର ଭୋଟର ଡାଲିକାରେ ଡାଙ୍କ ନାମ ବରକ ହୋଇଥିବା
	pose ver gissi-ee	
ମୋର ନାମ	ब्रिट्मे रीया	68 48° 07 -22081 (2.C-3)
ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାବ	ଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା99	2 - GI. Ap = PO = আপ. নল্পিন্ট - প্রক্রী নের্গ্
ଦରଜ କରାହେ	ାଇଅଛି । କ୍ରା	धनार घरीया
	96-06-9099	ପ୍ରଥାବକଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର 🕆 💮 କ୍ରମ୍ମର
ମୋର ନ		ଏବଂ
ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାର	ଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟାୀ ୬୬୯ ୁ	କ୍ରୋନ୍ଦି - ୧୧ ଲେ ତାହା ଦରକ
ହୋଇଅଛି ।	JESS CORGUS	88M 7C1
ତାରିଖ .	9e-0e-9099	ସମର୍ଥକଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର
ମୁଁ ଉପ	ର ମନୋନୀତ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ମନୋନୟନ ପ୍ରତି ସମ୍ମତି ଜଣାଉଛି ଏବଂ	' ଏଡଦ୍ୱାରା ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ-
(କ) ବ	ମୋର ବୟସ	ବର୍ଷ ସଂପୂର୍ଣ ହୋଇଅଛି ।
	नु बर्धा है। है। है। है।	
(ଗ) ସ	ପସନ୍ଦ ହେଉଥିବା ସଂକେତ, ପସନ୍ଦ କ୍ରମରେ (i)	Ð1€
	(ii) ଏବଂ (iii)	

(ଘ) ମୋର ଏବଂ ମୋର ପିଡା/ପଡିଙ୍କର ନାମ ଉପରେ
(ଭାଷାର ନାମ) ଠିକ୍ ଭାବରେ ବନାନ କରାଯାଇଛି ।
(ଙ) ମୋର ଜ୍ଞାନ ଓ ବିଶ୍ୱାସ ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ମୁଁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ହେବା ପାଇଁ ଯୋଗ୍ୟ ଏବଂ ଯଦି ମୋତେ 🗥 💆 ଅନ୍ୟୁକ୍ତ)
(2-6-3) କେଲ୍ଲାର କିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦର ଆସନ ପୂରଣ ନିମତ୍ତେ ପସନ୍ଦ କରାଯାଏ ତେବେ ମୁଁ
ଅଯୋଗ୍ୟ ନୁହେଁ । ବିଦ୍ୟୁକ୍ତ ।
ପୁନଶ୍ଚ ମୁଁ ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ ମୁଁ
**ଳାତି/ <del>ଇନ୍ନଳାତି</del> ର ସଦସ୍ୟ ଯାହାକି ଓଡ଼ିଶା ରାଜ୍ୟର ଅନସ୍ତିତ ଜାତି/ଅ <del>ନ୍ୟତିତ ଜନ୍</del> ତଳାତି/ପ <del>ଛୁଆବର୍ଗ ନାଗରି</del> କ
ess 1 2 Entendor Deep
ତାରିଖ 9୧-0୧-୨୦ ମଧ୍ୟ ପ୍ରାୟର
୍ର ପ୍ରଯୋଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ପାରାକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନ୍ତୁ ।
** ପ୍ରଯୋଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ଶବ୍ଦକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନ୍ତୁ ।
(ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କଦ୍ୱାରା ପୂରଣ ଲାଗି)
(ନବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କଦ୍ୱାରା ପୂରଣ ଲାଗ)
ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା
ଏହି ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର ମୋତେ ମୋର କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାକୟଠାରେ <u>ଯା (୦ । M</u>
ତାରିଖରେ ୬ ଧି . ଏଠି 🗗 ୩). ସମୟରେ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ/ପ୍ରୟାବକଙ୍କ ଦ୍ୱାରା ଦିଆଗଲା ।
PP SMINE DE DES
स्त्र हैं है। इस है के किस का
ତାରିଖ ମହା ବିହାରେ ଅଧିକାରୀ
P P R Boudh
ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କର ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର ମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ବା ନାମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ନିଷ୍ପତ୍ତି
ମୁଁ ଓଡ଼ିଶା ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ଅଧ୍ନିୟମ, 1991ର ବ୍ୟବୟା ଅନୁସାରେ ଏବଂ ତଦଧୀନ ପ୍ରଶୀତ ନିୟମାବଳୀ ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ଏହି
ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ରଟିକୁ ପରୀକ୍ଷା କରି ଦେଖିଅଛି ଏବଂ ନିମ୍ନମତେ ନିଷର୍ତ୍ତି କରୁଅଛି :
*ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର ଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ/ଅଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ
PIORITIZE CO GIET/CONET
ରାରିଖ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀ

# BA (HONS.) LL.B. & PEDGA (S.U.)

#### FORMAT OF AFFIDAVIT

as an accompaniment to the Nomination Pape



SOV		AIRCO
*For election	to the office of Sarpanch of	दस रुपये TEN RUPEES
edit.	Block of	District / Member of
	P. S. of	District / Member of
Zone No	9(Nam)Zilla Parishad of Bx U	Olstrict / Corporator of
	Municipal Corporation of	District / Councillor of
ENSING.	Municipality / NAC of	District.
2000000	*(Please strike off the ones not ap	plicable to you)
CO CO	s Rajendra Deep	son / daughter / wife of
LateN	atabar Deep resident of a	,son / daughter / wife of Sankules' Ps: Harnbhansa Boute at the above election, do hereby
	rm and state on oath as under:-	
	e managan in the	
**1. (A) Tha	ve in the past been convicted of criminal of	offence in the following case (s) and
the	details are as under :-	
(i)	Case No	
(ii)	Section of the Act and description of th	e offence for which convicted.
		X
(iii)	Date of Conviction	
(iv)	Court by which convicted	X
Mary le	Monathy Boudh Of Odisha  Ruhene	bon Deep

BA (HONS.) L.L.	Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded and / or
	quantum of the fine imposed)
	X Canal
	x ho, demograph on section (4.164, 16.46, 16.46)
(vi)	Details of appeal /revision etc. against conviction
	ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ
	of Partiel
	X
(Repe	eat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction)
(B) Tha	at I have in the past been discharged / acquitted in the following case (s):
(i)	Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged.
	Committee of the Commit
	The second secon
	TO THE HOUSE BUILDING AND A NOTICE AND A NOT
(ii)	The Court which had taken cognizance :
ONE TO	(Bette Bath Bath 19 and 19
Blassa A	× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×
Will Control	Case No.
The state of the s	Details of appeal / application for revision etc., if any, filed against above
MOD LHE	order taking cognizance:
3.44 15.3	<u> </u>
( Repeat th	he above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge

acquittal)

B.M. Sapathy

Boudh Dell

\*\* If information against any of the columns at (A) / (B) / (C) is nil, state 'NIL' against the corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below.

M. S. apathy

DI - AM DORA

2. That I bmy spouse? Thy dependants\*\*\* own the following immovable properties:

(A)

Agricultural Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx. present Market Value according to you
Self name		-	
Spouse (Give name)			
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]		<u>-</u>	
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]			
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)			
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	Khandahuti Sankuli	ws. O Acre or gods	1 2.5 Lakh.

(B)

Urban Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx. present Market Value according to you
Self name	w	-	
Spouse (Give name)		_	
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]			
ependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]		-	
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)	-		Omio.
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	A the annulation	7 × 10 × 7 × 10 × 7 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10	

dulendon Deep

	Motor vehicle with description such as Car, Jeep, Truck, Bus	Approx. present market value according to you	Gold & gold ornaments; other precious stone(s) (in tolas/gram/ carat)	Approx. present market value according to you	Silver & silver ornaments (In tolas/ grams)	Approx. present market value according to you
Self name	WES.		-	37		881,012
Spouse (Give name)		-	3 tala.	1.5 laks		Company of the control of the contro
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]		-			evention of	ST SHEDWAY  SOLD
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]						
Dependant (others) [ Give name (s) ]		-		es la contrata	U) 10 - N	
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	00-27- 0685 Schoty Jupiter	3 25,70	Z/=			



3.(B) That, I / my spouse / my dependants\*\*\* have the following Bank balance/deposits.

Interest Territoria	Name of the Bank	Amount in Fixed deposit	Name of the Bank/Post Office	Amount in Current/ Savings Account	Name of the Company & No. of shares held	Face value or shares
Self name	381 HB Branch			12,000/=		-
Spouse (Give name)	531	-	-	58781:		a fore
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]			_			940
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]					7)	
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)	MENSON -					ue I
In Joint name(s) (Give names)				12.2	122	



HOPE OF SHEETS HOPE AND ALLS

4. That, I / my spouse / my dependants\*\*\* are liable to pay the following dues to public, financial institutions and Government dues (Give details).

men* vire.	Government Dues		Income Tax Dues	Dues to Financial Institutions	Any other Dues
person of the second of the se	Details of the nature of demand/dues	Amount	NAME AND C	Production Scientifical	
Self name	-		_		
Spouse (Give name)	_				
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]			ed to the Ma		isahalia
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	A. /,				
Dependant (others) [ Give name (s) ]				19 P	
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	- A - r			1:12	13.5

\*\*\* 'Dependant' means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

THY GOVERNMENT OF THE PARTY OF

Roberdon Devel

Manage Boug

BA (HORS) LL B. & PEDGA (6.1L)

5. My educational qualification are as under: 2 f & fast (ASH3) (Give the details of School & University Education ) Hanabhanga Panchyort College, Harabhanga. , Rajendna Deep ....., do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been concealed therefrom. Verified at Boudh this, the 19th day of 2022 Heybikieth Resember 5
Deponent

Deponent Witnesses: BISWamon Salapatil) 2. Bigge Diea Advocate, Boudh Enrollment No:-0-242/2001 DECLARATION B.M SATAPATHY contents their BOUDCH IODISHAI

OGP-MP-PTS-U-1 (S. E. C.) 80-80,000 Bks.-7-10-2021

Kiosk Oper, tor: Susil Kumar Pradhan, 7, At/Po-Chhatranga, PS-Harabhanga, Dist-Boudh







#### GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

Office of the Tahasildar, Harabhanga. Miscellaneous Certificate Case No: e-CAS/1526 of 2018

CASTE CERTIFICATE

[Rule 8 (I) of the Odisha Caste Certificate (for Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe) Rules,1980]

Date: 24-08-2018

This is to certify that **Shri Rajendra Dipa** Son of **Shri Natabar Dipa** of Village/Town **Sankuloi** P.S **Harabhanga** in the district **Boudh** in the State of Odisha belongs to **PANO** caste which is recognized as **Scheduled Caste** under the constitution (scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe) order 1950 as amended by the scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe List (Modification) order 1956 and Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe Order (Amendment) Act, 1976.

Shri Rajendra Dipa and he/his family ordinarily reside(s) in Village/Town Sankuloi of Boudh District in the State of Odisha.

Place: Harabhanga Date: 24-08-2018



Referdor DiPA

Signature of the Applicant

NAYAK SUBRAT KUMAR Digitally signed by NAYAK SUBRAT KUMAR Date: 2018.08.24 19:51:00 +05:30 Reason: e-District Orissa Portal Location: Orissa

Signature of the Revenue Officer Date: 24-08-2018

#### NOTE:

- It is a digitally signed electronically generated certificate and therefore needs no ink-signed signature.
- This certificate is issued as per section 4,5&6 of Information Technology Act 2000, and its subsequent amendments in 2008 and as per Revenue & Disaster Management Department notification numbers IMU-13/10-42518/R&DM dated 21.10.2010, RDM-IMU-EGOV-0001-12/41244 dated 10.09.2012 and RDM-IMU-EGOV-0001-2012/35042 dated 12.09.2013
- For any query or verification, Agency/Department/Office may visit http://edistrictodisha.gov.in.
- Tampering of this certificate will attract penal action.



#### FORM No. 18 {See rule 14 (4)}

To

The Election Officer In respect of BOUDH DISTRICT Zilla Parishad Constituency, 09, Harabhanga (20-3)

Sir,

Having been authorised by the President/General Secretary of the State Level/National Political Party, namely Indian National Congress Party, I hereby give notice that the following person(s) has/have been sponsored by Indian National Congress party as its candidate(s) at the ensuing Zilla Parishad Election and that Hand Symbol be allotted to him/her.

SI.	Name of the	Name of the	Father's/Husband's	- Address of
No.	Zilla Parishad	candidate sponsored	name of the	the candidate
	Constituency		candidate	
1	2	3	4	5

1. 09, Hanabhanga 2. (ZC-3) Rajendra Lat Natabar Ps: Harabhanga Deep Dist: Boudh.

4.

5.

Yours faithfully,

(Niranjan Patnaik)

(Name and signature of the person who has been authorised by the State Level/National Political Parties to sponsor candidates)

> President Odisha Pradesh Congress Committee

NOTE - This must be delivered to the Election Officer on or before the date and time fixed for scrutiny of nomination papers.

### FORM No. 18 {See rule 14 (4)}

To

The Election Officer
In respect of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Zilla Parishad Constituency.

Sir,

Having been authorised by the President/General Secretary of the State Level/National Political Party, namely Indian National Congress Party, I hereby give notice that the following person(s) has/have been sponsored by Indian National Congress party as its candidate(s) at the ensuing Zilla Parishad Election and that Hand

Symbol be allotted to him/her.

Sl. No.	Name of the Zilla Parishad Constituency	Name-of the candidate sponsored		the candidate
1	2	3	4	5

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Yours faithfully,

(Niranjan Patnaik)

(Name and signature of the person who has been authorised by the State Level/National Political Parties to sponsor candidates)

> President Odisha Predesh Congress Committee

NOTE - This must be delivered to the Election Officer on or before the date and time fixed for scrutiny of nomination papers.